# 1990221039

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	40033283736
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	08/13/1901000003 (**1
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	2019 SEC TA

Office Use Only

TALL THASSE

2019 SEP -3 AM 8: 56

## COVER LETTER

Div	vision of Corporations		•	
SUBJECT:	Amado Health			
october.		Limited Liabili	ty Company	
The enclose	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing.	
Please return	n all correspondence concerning this	matter to the fo	ollowing:	
	Juan A. Amado			
·		Name of	Person	
	Amado Health			
•		Firm/Cor	npany	
	631 Lucerne Ave			
•		Addre	ess	
	Lake Worth, FL 33460			
js	amado2556@aol.com	City/State and	l Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future a	nnual report notificati	ion)
For further in	formation concerning this matter, ple	ase call:		
j	Juan A. Amado	561	573-2133	
•	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:			
Enclosed is \$125.00 Fil enclosed	ing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	LCertific	0 Filing Fee & Ed Copy Il copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
	Mailing Address		Etwant Address	

# Mailing Address

New Filing Section

TO:

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

# Street Address

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



August 21, 2019

JUAN A. AMADO 631 LUCERNE AVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33460

SUBJECT: LLC

Ref. Number: W19000077650

We have received your document for LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please put the full name of the company in article I.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 519A00017310

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liabi				
- C		·	Amado	HUALI
(Must con	ntain the words "Limited L	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address:				
he mailing address and street	address of the principal of	fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
631 Lucerne Ave, Lake Worth, FL 33460		851:	2 Tourmaline Blvd	
RTICLE III - Registered A	gent, Registered Office, &	& Registered Age	nt's Signature:	
RTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Comparatorn business entity with ar	gent, Registered Office, & ny cannot serve as its own n active Florida registration	& Registered Age Registered Agent.		lual or
ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compar nother business entity with ar	gent, Registered Office, & by cannot serve as its own active Florida registration at address of the registered	& Registered Age Registered Agent.	nt's Signature:	lual or
ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compar nother business entity with ar	gent, Registered Office, & ny cannot serve as its own n active Florida registration	& Registered Age Registered Agent.	nt's Signature:	iual or
ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compar mother business entity with ar	gent, Registered Office, & by cannot serve as its own active Florida registration at address of the registered	& Registered Age Registered Agent. 1.) agent are:	nt's Signature:	lual or
ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compar nother business entity with ar	gent, Registered Office, & by cannot serve as its own active Florida registration at address of the registered  Juan A. Amado	& Registered Age Registered Agent.  1.) agent are: Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individ	lual or
ARTICLE III - Registered A	gent, Registered Office, any cannot serve as its own active Florida registration address of the registered  Juan A. Amado  8512 Tourmaline Blve	& Registered Age Registered Agent.  1.) agent are: Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individ	lual or

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

2019 SEP -3 AM 8: 36 SECRE TAILS SEE, FL

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager AMBGR	Patricia K. Amado 8512 Tourmaline Blvd Boynton Beach Fl 33472
<del></del>	Doymon Better 1 33 112
(Use attachment if necessary)	
the date of filing.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet t	and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day he applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be l
the document's effective date on the Department of Sta ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	ale s records.
DEOLUDED SIGNATUDE.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a membe This document is executed in	r or an authorized representative of a member. accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. armation submitted in a document to the Department of State

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Juan A. Amado

Typed or printed name of signee

## Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)